
12,000 SF
IMMEDIATELY AVAILABLE

New Loudon
Road

801

CROSSROADS PLAZA

Alison Burnside
518.785.8200 x3
aburnside@dartco.com

Shannon Older
518.785.8200 x1
solder@dartco.com

Contact Brokers for More Information



THE DARTMOUTH COMPANY

THE SHOPPES AT
LATHAM CIRCLE
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New Loudon
Availability Site Facts

Street Level: 12,000 SF | Basement: 6,000 SF | Mezzanine: 1,500 SF • Prime retail location available at Latham Circle, with access off                
 Routes 9 & 2

• Positioned across Route 9 from The Shoppes at Latham Circle, a   
 430,000 SF power center anchored by Walmart, Lowe's and 
 Burlington Coat Factory

• Accessible via I-87, Routes 2, 7 and 9

• Building and pylon signage available

1 MILE
7,076
9,517
3,161

$80,074

3 MILE
46,508
54,360
18,197

$79,846

5 MILE
161,864
186,934
67,507

$60,570

Population
Daytime Population
Households
Med. HH Income

Demographics
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THE SHOPPES AT
LATHAM CIRCLE

ZOOM AERIAL
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SIENA COLLEGE
~3,000 STUDENTS
SIENA COLLEGE

~3,000 STUDENTS

SHAKER
HIGH SCHOOL

~2,000 STUDENTS

SHAKER
HIGH SCHOOL

~2,000 STUDENTSCLOUGH HARBOUR
& ASSOCIATES

~306 EMPLOYEES

CLOUGH HARBOUR
& ASSOCIATES

~306 EMPLOYEES

TIMES UNION
~550 EMPLOYEES

TIMES UNION
~550 EMPLOYEES

NYS TEACHER'S RETIREMENT
~900 EMPLOYEES

NYS TEACHER'S RETIREMENT
~900 EMPLOYEES

CAPITAL REGION
HEALTH PARK

~1,000 EMPLOYEES

CAPITAL REGION
HEALTH PARK

~1,000 EMPLOYEES

BRITISH AMERICAN
OFFICE PARK

350 ACRES
1.6 MILLION SF

BRITISH AMERICAN
OFFICE PARK

350 ACRES
1.6 MILLION SF

NYS POLICE
ACADEMY

NYS POLICE
ACADEMY

ALBANY AIRPORTALBANY AIRPORT

NEW LONDON
PLAZA

NEW LONDON
PLAZA

FRESH MARKET
COMMONS

FRESH MARKET
COMMONS

HOFFMAN 
DEVELOPMENT 

HOFFMAN 
DEVELOPMENT 

LATHAM CENTERLATHAM CENTER
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THE SHOPPES
AT LATHAM

CENTURY HILL
OFFICE PARK

TO BE COMPLETED IN 2020
150,000 SF

680 EMPLOYEES

CENTURY HILL
OFFICE PARK

TO BE COMPLETED IN 2020
150,000 SF

680 EMPLOYEES

SITE

MARKET AERIAL


