

12,000 SF IMMEDIATELY AVAILABLE

Contact Brokers for More Information

Shannon Older 518.785.8200 x1 solder@dartco.com Alison Burnside 518.785.8200 x3 aburnside@dartco.com



## Availability

Street Level: 12,000 SF | Basement: 6,000 SF | Mezzanine: 1,500 SF

## **Demographics**

	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE	
Population	7,076	46,508	161,864	
Daytime Population	9,517	54,360	186,934	
Households	3,161	18,197	67,507	
Med. HH Income	\$80,074	\$79,846	\$60,570	

## **Site Facts**

- Prime retail location available at Latham Circle, with access off Routes 9 & 2
- Positioned across Route 9 from The Shoppes at Latham Circle, a 430,000 SF power center anchored by Walmart, Lowe's and Burlington Coat Factory
- Accessible via I-87, Routes 2, 7 and 9
- Building and pylon signage available



THE DARTMOUTH COMPANY



